
EMX 65 85 Gazzane 85 - Free Practice Gr A

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 221 MANTOVANI F. 1:49.335
Best L.

1 1:52.158 09:03:47.980

2 2:07.850 09:05:55.830

3 1:49.335 09:07:45.165

4 2:12.337 09:09:57.502

5 2:58.306 09:12:55.808

6 1:49.868 09:14:45.676

7 2:16.213 09:17:01.889

8 4:32.521 09:21:34.410

 Po. 2 - # 331 MARTORANO P. + 01.482
Diff. First

1 2:02.151 09:04:25.149

2 1:58.256 09:06:23.405

3 2:03.637 09:08:27.042

4 1:58.373 09:10:25.415

5 2:39.169 09:13:04.584

6 1:53.108 09:14:57.692

7 2:19.916 09:17:17.608

8 1:54.589 09:19:12.197

9 1:50.817 09:21:03.014

 Po. 3 - # 256 PIGOIS B. + 02.098
Diff. First

1 1:58.676 09:04:01.342

2 1:57.299 09:05:58.641

3 1:56.442 09:07:55.083

4 1:56.497 09:09:51.580

5 1:52.261 09:11:43.841

6 2:51.419 09:14:35.260

7 2:01.575 09:16:36.835

8 1:51.433 09:18:28.268

9 2:21.769 09:20:50.037

 Po. 4 - # 268 MARTINELLI E. + 02.424
Diff. First

1 1:56.062 09:04:07.645

2 1:54.514 09:06:02.159

3 2:55.025 09:08:57.184

4 1:52.343 09:10:49.527

5 2:37.863 09:13:27.390

6 1:51.759 09:15:19.149

7 2:53.365 09:18:12.514

8 2:04.117 09:20:16.631

 Po. 5 - # 281 CRACCO D. + 02.860
Diff. First

1 1:57.545 09:04:10.688

2 1:59.077 09:06:09.765

3 1:54.387 09:08:04.152

4 4:38.138 09:12:42.290

5 1:53.430 09:14:35.720

6 2:08.146 09:16:43.866

7 1:52.195 09:18:36.061

8 2:15.615 09:20:51.676

 Po. 6 - # 202 OPPLIGER R. + 03.396
Diff. First

1 1:58.988 09:04:06.026

2 1:59.380 09:06:05.406

3 1:55.787 09:08:01.193

4 2:11.518 09:10:12.711

5 1:54.002 09:12:06.713

6 2:13.236 09:14:19.949

7 1:52.731 09:16:12.680

8 2:28.229 09:18:40.909

9 1:53.100 09:20:34.009

 Po. 7 - # 308 VELEZ M. + 03.400
Diff. First

1 2:05.284 09:04:31.516

2 2:01.224 09:06:32.740

3 1:56.138 09:08:28.878

4 2:19.894 09:10:48.772

5 1:57.330 09:12:46.102

6 2:18.328 09:15:04.430

7 1:53.523 09:16:57.953

8 2:18.984 09:19:16.937

9 1:52.735 09:21:09.672

 Po. 8 - # 352 VRH M. + 03.470
Diff. First

1 1:53.355 09:03:54.092

2 1:54.276 09:05:48.368

3 1:53.405 09:07:41.773

4 2:04.616 09:09:46.389

5 1:52.805 09:11:39.194

6 4:38.354 09:16:17.548

7 1:54.097 09:18:11.645

8 1:52.943 09:20:04.588

 Po. 9 - # 326 FEREZ K. + 03.485
Diff. First

1 2:00.658 09:04:20.840

2 1:56.173 09:06:17.013

3 1:55.855 09:08:12.868

4 1:55.591 09:10:08.459

5 1:55.204 09:12:03.663

6 1:54.415 09:13:58.078

7 1:52.820 09:15:50.898

8 2:10.772 09:18:01.670

9 1:59.960 09:20:01.630

 Po. 10 - # 358 ROBERTI A. + 03.711
Diff. First

1 1:58.100 09:04:16.882

2 1:57.045 09:06:13.927

3 3:41.986 09:09:55.913

4 1:55.212 09:11:51.125

5 2:09.534 09:14:00.659

6 1:53.566 09:15:54.225

7 2:09.860 09:18:04.085

8 1:53.046 09:19:57.131

 Po. 11 - # 259 CARDINEAU F. + 03.870
Diff. First

1 1:53.205 09:03:50.075

2 1:57.906 09:05:47.981

3 2:01.563 09:07:49.544

4 2:09.125 09:09:58.669

5 2:01.784 09:12:00.453

6 1:55.379 09:13:55.832

7 3:13.043 09:17:08.875

8 1:53.900 09:19:02.775

 Po. 12 - # 227 ZIEMER T. + 04.410
Diff. First

1 2:02.151 09:04:14.826

2 1:57.992 09:06:12.818

3 1:56.172 09:08:08.990

4 2:22.280 09:10:31.270

5 1:54.115 09:12:25.385

6 4:06.959 09:16:32.344

7 1:53.745 09:18:26.089

8 2:31.541 09:20:57.630

 Po. 13 - # 231 GAULON E. + 04.490
Diff. First

1 2:05.318 09:04:29.922

2 1:59.693 09:06:29.615

3 1:57.894 09:08:27.509

4 2:16.105 09:10:43.614

5 2:13.754 09:12:57.368

6 3:26.462 09:16:23.830

7 1:53.825 09:18:17.655

8 1:56.649 09:20:14.304

 Po. 14 - # 225 CLEMENT N. + 04.567
Diff. First

1 1:59.162 09:04:02.623

2 1:58.500 09:06:01.123

3 1:57.756 09:07:58.879

4 1:59.050 09:09:57.929

5 1:56.786 09:11:54.715

6 2:12.448 09:14:07.163

7 1:54.458 09:16:01.621

8 2:06.658 09:18:08.279

9 1:53.902 09:20:02.181

 Po. 15 - # 290 ROSSI G. + 04.885
Diff. First

1 2:00.823 09:04:22.153

2 1:57.060 09:06:19.213

3 3:44.347 09:10:03.560

4 1:54.220 09:11:57.780

Fastest lap: 1:49.335 
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 Po. 16 - # 347 VAN WIK J. + 06.877
Diff. First

1 2:02.629 09:04:27.713

2 2:07.133 09:06:34.846

3 2:03.302 09:08:38.148

4 1:56.212 09:10:34.360

5 1:57.337 09:12:31.697

6 2:06.285 09:14:37.982

7 3:54.656 09:18:32.638

8 1:56.600 09:20:29.238

 Po. 17 - # 218 CARPINTERI M. + 07.469
Diff. First

1 2:03.233 09:04:14.448

2 2:01.723 09:06:16.171

3 2:02.087 09:08:18.258

4 2:00.964 09:10:19.222

5 3:09.115 09:13:28.337

6 1:57.129 09:15:25.466

7 2:10.647 09:17:36.113

8 1:56.804 09:19:32.917

9 1:56.988 09:21:29.905

 Po. 18 - # 318 PIREDDA M. + 08.311
Diff. First

1 2:09.370 09:04:42.991

2 2:15.695 09:06:58.686

3 2:10.685 09:09:09.371

4 2:17.237 09:11:26.608

5 3:55.710 09:15:22.318

6 1:57.682 09:17:20.000

7 1:58.512 09:19:18.512

8 1:57.646 09:21:16.158

 Po. 19 - # 247 SANTOS T. + 08.723
Diff. First

1 2:01.787 09:04:21.377

2 2:01.044 09:06:22.421

3 1:59.953 09:08:22.374

4 2:00.830 09:10:23.204

5 2:06.384 09:12:29.588

6 1:59.260 09:14:28.848

7 1:58.058 09:16:26.906

8 2:02.702 09:18:29.608

9 1:58.540 09:20:28.148

 Po. 20 - # 205 CIAMPI G. + 11.249
Diff. First

1 2:09.686 09:04:33.015

2 2:07.855 09:06:40.870

3 2:06.229 09:08:47.099

4 3:43.737 09:12:30.836

5 2:00.584 09:14:31.420

6 2:24.782 09:16:56.202

7 2:06.316 09:19:02.518

8 2:18.556 09:21:21.074

 Po. 21 - # 336 MARCOVICCHIO F.+ 15.050
Diff. First

1 2:23.434 09:04:52.073

2 2:04.514 09:06:56.587

3 11:17.524 09:18:14.111

4 2:04.385 09:20:18.496

 Po. 22 - # 201 ROSTAGNO S. + 15.990
Diff. First

1 2:11.214 09:04:29.076

2 2:09.459 09:06:38.535

3 2:06.344 09:08:44.879

4 4:02.261 09:12:47.140

5 2:05.325 09:14:52.465

6 2:21.283 09:17:13.748

7 2:06.064 09:19:19.812

 Po. 23 - # 313 DUR J. + 19.340
Diff. First

1 2:09.760 09:04:42.258

2 2:09.333 09:06:51.591

3 2:08.675 09:09:00.266

4 2:09.279 09:11:09.545

5 2:10.583 09:13:20.128

6 3:37.212 09:16:57.340

7 2:57.362 09:19:54.702

8 2:13.870 09:22:08.572

 Po. 24 - # 388 STEYN C. + 19.503
Diff. First

1 2:19.233 09:04:56.684

2 2:15.102 09:07:11.786

3 2:12.892 09:09:24.678

4 2:09.910 09:11:34.588

5 2:08.838 09:13:43.426

6 2:13.814 09:15:57.240

7 2:18.440 09:18:15.680

8 2:10.169 09:20:25.849

Fastest lap: 1:49.335 
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